LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 17 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
30.07.2019 - 9:05 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank Age Time Pts 100m 200m
2007 and younger
1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 11  Swimming Club Orion 2:31.25 306 1:13.40 1:17.85
2. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 10  Vardar 2018 2:33.24 294 1:14.56  1:18.68
3. BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar 10 PK Skopje 2:33.44 293 1:14.23  1:19.21
4. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:40.50 256 1:19.04 1:21.46
5. CEKOV, Petar 10  Vardar 2018 2:41.14 253 1:19.34  1:21.80
6. ANDREEV, Vedran 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:42.21 248 1:19.68 1:22.53
7. BUKLESKI, Viktor 8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:47.99 223 1:21.05 1:26.94
8. PETRESKI, Mihael 9 Vardar 2018 2:48.79 220 1:21.40 1:27.39
9. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 10  Swimming Club Orion 2:50.54 213 1:21.42  1:29.12
10. KALKUS, Andrej 9 Vardar 2018 2:52.02 208 1:23.54  1:28.48
11. JOVANOVSKI, David 9 PK Mladost 2:52.30 207 1:25.44  1:26.86
12. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 11  Vardar 2018 2:54.51 199 1:24.35  1:30.16
13. TASEVSKI, Teodor 10  Vardar 2018 2:57.88 188 1:27.11  1:30.77
14. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 9 Swimming Club Orion 2:58.13 187 1:26.37 1:31.76
15. TASEVSKI, Todor 10 Vardar 2018 2:59.99 181 1:30.09  1:29.90
16. CEKOV, Vlatko 6 Vardar 2018 3:01.18 178 1:28.17  1:33.01
17. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 10  Vardar 2018 3:07.53 160 1:29.66  1:37.87
18. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 10 Swimming Club Orion 3:08.81 157 1:31.00 1:37.81
19. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 11 Vardar 2018 3:10.98 152 1:32.47 1:38.51
20. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 8 Vardar 2018 3:12.30 149 1:37.52  1:34.78
21. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 7 VARDAR 3:12.56 148 1:34.21  1:38.35
22. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 11 VARDAR 3:14.04 145 1:35.09  1:38.95
23. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 10 PK Mladost 3:17.33 138 1:35.72  1:41.61
24, MITEVSKI, Aleksej 11  Vardar 2018 3:20.34 131 1:38.91  1:41.43
25. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 10 VARDAR 3:24.15 124 1:36.53 1:47.62
26. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 11  PK Mladost 3:25.18 122 1:38.07 1:47.11
27. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 3:34.90 106 1:42.21  1:52.69
28. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 9 PK Mladost 3:42.67 96 1:48.80 1:53.87
DSQ POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 8 PK Mladost 2:49.50 1:23.76  1:25.74
DSQ POPOVSKI, Miro 9 Vardar 2018 2:56.04 1:24.00 1:32.04
2005 and younger
1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 Swimming Club Orion 2:18.96 395 1:05.28  1:13.68
2. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 13  Swimming Club Orion 2:19.87 387 1:.06.28  1:13.59
3. POPOVSKI, Simon 12 Vardar 2018 2:19.94 387 1:07.14  1:12.80
4. JORDANOV, David 12 Swimming Club Orion 2:26.22 339 1:10.74 1:15.48
5. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 12 2:30.28 312 1:10.80  1:19.48
6. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 11  Swimming Club Orion 2:31.25 306 1:.13.40 1:17.85
7. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 12 Swimming Club Orion 2:33.15 295 1:13.07  1:20.08
8. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 10 Vardar 2018 2:33.24 294 1:14.56  1:18.68
9. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 10 PK Skopje 2:33.44 293 1:14.23  1:19.21
10. GUZIK, Marko 12  PK Mladost 2:33.86 291 1:15.34  1:18.52
11. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:40.50 256 1:19.04 1:21.46
12. CEKOV, Petar 10  Vardar 2018 2:41.14 253 1:19.34  1:21.80
13. ANDREEYV, Vedran 10  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:42.21 248 1:19.68  1:22.53
14. BUKLESKI, Viktor 8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:47.99 223 1:21.05 1:26.94
15. PETRESKI, Mihael 9 Vardar 2018 2:48.79 220 1:21.40 1:27.39
16. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 10 Swimming Club Orion 2:50.54 213 1:21.42  1:29.12
17. KALKUS, Andrej 9 Vardar 2018 2:52.02 208 1:23.54  1:28.48
18. JOVANOVSKI, David 9 PK Mladost 2:52.30 207 1:25.44  1:26.86
19. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 11 Vardar 2018 2:54.51 199 1:24.35 1:30.16
20. TASEVSKI, Teodor 10 Vardar 2018 2:57.88 188 1:27.11  1:30.77
21. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 9 Swimming Club Orion 2:58.13 187 1:26.37  1:31.76
22. TASEVSKI, Todor 10  Vardar 2018 2:59.99 181 1:30.09  1:29.90
23. CEKOV, Vlatko 6 Vardar 2018 3:01.18 178 1:28.17  1:33.01
24. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 13 Vardar 2018 3:01.58 177 1:27.23 1:34.35
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 17, Boys, 200m Freestyle, 2005 and younger

Rank

25. ATANASOSKI, Andrej

26. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan

27. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan

28. KUSEV, Anatolij

29. DIMOVSKI, Slavko

30. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel

31. STANKOVSKI, Damjan

32. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij

33. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel

34. MITEVSKI, Aleksej

35. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin

36. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko

37. ATANASOSKI, Nikola

38. NACEVSKI, Gorazd
DSQ POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
DSQ POPOVSKI, Miro

2003 and younger

1. CVETKOSKI, Stefan

2. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar

3. JANKOVSKI, Jovan

4., VELKOVSKI, Jakov

5. POPOQOVSKI, Simon

6. TANUROVSKI, David

7. JORDANOV, David

8. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan

9. STEFANOVSKI, Martin
10. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej
11. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
12. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar
13. GUZIK, Marko
14. DEBARLIEV, Mile
15. ANDREEV, Darijan
16. CEKOV, Petar
17. ANDREEV, Vedran
18. BUKLESKI, Viktor
19. PETRESKI, Mihael
20. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
21. KALKUS, Andrej
22. JOVANOVSKI, David
23. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
24. TASEVSKI, Teodor
25. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
26. TASEVSKI, Todor
27. CEKOV, Vlatko
28. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
29. ATANASOSKI, Andrej
30. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
31. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan
32. KUSEV, Anatolij
33. DIMOVSKI, Slavko
34. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
35. STANKOVSKI, Damjan
36. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
37. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
38. MITEVSKI, Aleksej
39. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin
40. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko
41. ATANASOSKI, Nikola
42. NACEVSKI, Gorazd

Age

12
10
10
12
11
8

7

11
10
11
10
11
8

9
8
9

VARDAR
Vardar 2018
Swimming Club Orion
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
VARDAR
VARDAR
PK Mladost
Vardar 2018
VARDAR
PK Mladost
VARDAR
PK Mladost
PK Mladost
Vardar 2018

PK Skopje

Vip Rabotnicki
Swimming Club Orion
Swimming Club Orion
Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018
Swimming Club Orion

Swimming Club Orion
Swimming Club Orion
Vardar 2018

PK Skopje

PK Mladost

PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018
Swimming Club Orion
Vardar 2018

PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018
Swimming Club Orion
Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

VARDAR

Vardar 2018
Swimming Club Orion
Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

VARDAR

VARDAR

PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

VARDAR

PK Mladost

VARDAR

PK Mladost

Time

3:03.40
3:07.53
3:08.81
3:10.85
3:10.98
3:12.30
3:12.56
3:14.04
3:17.33
3:20.34
3:24.15
3:25.18
3:34.90
3:42.67
2:49.50
2:56.04

2:17.66
2:18.65
2:18.96
2:19.87
2:19.94
2:22.88
2:26.22
2:30.28
2:31.25
2:33.15
2:33.24
2:33.44
2:33.86
2:35.83
2:40.50
2:41.14
2:42.21
2:47.99
2:48.79
2:50.54
2:52.02
2:52.30
2:54.51
2:57.88
2:58.13
2:59.99
3:01.18
3:01.58
3:03.40
3:07.53
3:08.81
3:10.85
3:10.98
3:12.30
3:12.56
3:14.04
3:17.33
3:20.34
3:24.15
3:25.18
3:34.90
3:42.67

Pts

172
160
157
152
152
149
148
145
138
131
124
122
106

96

406
398
395
387
387
363
339
312
306
295
294
293
291
280
256
253
248
223
220
213
208
207
199
188
187
181
178
177
172
160
157
152
152
149
148
145
138
131
124
122
106

96

100m

1:28.43
1:29.66
1:31.00
1:35.98
1:32.47
1:37.52
1:34.21
1:35.09
1:35.72
1:38.91
1:36.53
1:38.07
1:42.21
1:48.80
1:23.76
1:24.00

1:04.24
1:05.74
1:05.28
1:06.28
1:07.14
1.08.83
1:10.74
1:10.80
1:13.40
1:13.07
1:14.56
1:14.23
1:15.34
1:13.71
1:19.04
1:19.34
1:19.68
1:21.05
1:21.40
1:21.42
1:23.54
1:25.44
1:24.35
1:27.11
1:26.37
1:30.09
1:28.17
1:27.23
1:28.43
1:29.66
1:31.00
1:35.98
1:32.47
1:37.52
1:34.21
1:35.09
1:35.72
1:38.91
1:36.53
1:38.07
1:42.21
1:48.80

200m

1:34.97
1:37.87
1:37.81
1:34.87
1:38.51
1:34.78
1:38.35
1:38.95
1:41.61
1:41.43
1:47.62
1:47.11
1:52.69
1:53.87
1:25.74
1:32.04

1:13.42
1:12.91
1:13.68
1:13.59
1:12.80
1:14.05
1:15.48
1:19.48
1:17.85
1:20.08
1:18.68
1:19.21
1:18.52
1:22.12
1:21.46
1:21.80
1:22.53
1:26.94
1:27.39
1:29.12
1:28.48
1:26.86
1:30.16
1:30.77
1:31.76
1:29.90
1:33.01
1:34.35
1:34.97
1:37.87
1:37.81
1:34.87
1:38.51
1:34.78
1:38.35
1:38.95
1:41.61
1:41.43
1:47.62
1:47.11
1:52.69
1:53.87
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 17, Boys, 200m Freestyle, 2003 and younger

Rank

DSQ POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
DSQ POPOQOVSKI, Miro

2001 and younger

1. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea
2. CVETKOSKI, Stefan
3. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar
4. JANKOVSKI, Jovan
5. VELKOVSKI, Jakov
6. POPOQOVSKI, Simon
7. TANUROVSKI, David
8. JORDANOQV, David
9. RAMADANI, Jasin
10. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan
11. STEFANOVSKI, Martin
12. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej
13. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
14. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar
15. GUZIK, Marko
16. DEBARLIEV, Mile
17. ANDREEV, Darijan
18. CEKOV, Petar
19. ANDREEV, Vedran
20. BUKLESKI, Viktor
21. PETRESKI, Mihael
22. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
23. KALKUS, Andrej
24. JOVANOVSKI, David
25. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
26. TASEVSKI, Teodor
27. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
28. TASEVSKI, Todor
29. CEKOV, Vlatko
30. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
31. ATANASOSKI, Andrej
32. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
33. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan
34. KUSEV, Anatolij
35. DIMOVSKI, Slavko
36. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
37. STANKOVSKI, Damjan
38. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
39. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
40. MITEVSKI, Aleksej
41. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin
42. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko
43. ATANASOSKI, Nikola
44. NACEVSKI, Gorazd
DSQ POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
DSQ POPOVSKI, Miro

1. DERKOSKI, Filip

2. STOJANOSKI, Andrej
3. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea
4. IVANOVSKI, Branimir
5. CVETKOSKI, Stefan

6. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar

7. JANKOVSKI, Jovan

Age

8 PK Mladost
9 Vardar 2018

17 VARDAR

14  PK Skopje

15  Vip Rabotnicki

12 Swimming Club Orion
13  Swimming Club Orion
12 Vardar 2018

14  Vardar 2018

12 Swimming Club Orion
17  Swimming Club Orion

11 Swimming Club Orion
12  Swimming Club Orion
10 Vardar 2018

10 PK Skopje

12 PK Mladost

14  PK Skopje

10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
10 Vardar 2018

10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
9 Vardar 2018

10  Swimming Club Orion
9 Vardar 2018

9 PK Mladost

11  Vardar 2018

10 Vardar 2018

9 Swimming Club Orion
10 Vardar 2018

6 Vardar 2018

13  Vardar 2018

12 VARDAR

10 Vardar 2018

10  Swimming Club Orion
12  Vardar 2018

11 Vardar 2018

8 Vardar 2018

7 VARDAR

11  VARDAR

10 PK Mladost

11 Vardar 2018

10 VARDAR
11 PK Mladost
8 VARDAR

9 PK Mladost
8 PK Mladost
9 Vardar 2018

18  Swimming Club Orion
24  PK Skopje

17 VARDAR

18 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
14  PK Skopje

15 Vip Rabotnicki

12  Swimming Club Orion

Time

2:49.50
2:56.04

2:12.36
2:17.66
2:18.65
2:18.96
2:19.87
2:19.94
2:22.88
2:26.22
2:28.94
2:30.28
2:31.25
2:33.15
2:33.24
2:33.44
2:33.86
2:35.83
2:40.50
2:41.14
2:42.21
2:47.99
2:48.79
2:50.54
2:52.02
2:52.30
2:54.51
2:57.88
2:58.13
2:59.99
3:01.18
3:01.58
3:03.40
3:07.53
3:08.81
3:10.85
3:10.98
3:12.30
3:12.56
3:14.04
3:17.33
3:20.34
3:24.15
3:25.18
3:34.90
3:42.67
2:49.50
2:56.04

1:59.66
2:03.57
2:12.36
2:13.16
2:17.66
2:18.65
2:18.96

Pts

457
406
398
395
387
387
363
339
321
312
306
295
294
293
291
280
256
253
248
223
220
213
208
207
199
188
187
181
178
177
172
160
157
152
152
149
148
145
138
131
124
122
106

96

619
562
457
449
406
398
395

100m

1:23.76
1:24.00

1:01.95
1.04.24
1:05.74
1:05.28
1:06.28
1:.07.14
1:08.83
1:10.74
1:12.09
1:10.80
1:13.40
1:13.07
1:14.56
1:14.23
1:15.34
1:13.71
1:19.04
1:19.34
1:19.68
1:21.05
1:21.40
1:21.42
1:23.54
1:25.44
1:24.35
1:27.11
1:26.37
1:30.09
1:28.17
1:27.23
1:28.43
1:29.66
1:31.00
1:35.98
1:32.47
1:37.52
1:34.21
1:35.09
1:35.72
1:38.91
1:36.53
1:38.07
1:42.21
1:48.80
1:23.76
1:24.00

59.01

59.98
1:01.95
1:04.95
1:04.24
1:05.74
1:05.28

200m

1:25.74
1:32.04

1:10.41
1:13.42
1:12.91
1:13.68
1:13.59
1:12.80
1:14.05
1:15.48
1:16.85
1:19.48
1:17.85
1:20.08
1:18.68
1:19.21
1:18.52
1:22.12
1:21.46
1:21.80
1:22.53
1:26.94
1:27.39
1:29.12
1:28.48
1:26.86
1:30.16
1:30.77
1:31.76
1:29.90
1:33.01
1:34.35
1:34.97
1:37.87
1:37.81
1:34.87
1:38.51
1:34.78
1:38.35
1:38.95
1:41.61
1:41.43
1:47.62
1:47.11
1:52.69
1:53.87
1:25.74
1:32.04

1:00.65
1:03.59
1:10.41
1:08.21
1:13.42
1:12.91
1:13.68
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 17, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank

8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
DSQ
DSQ

VELKOVSKI, Jakov
POPOVSKI, Simon
TANUROVSKI, David
JORDANOV, David
RAMADANI, Jasin
DAVKOVSKI, Borjan
STEFANOQOVSKI, Martin
KRSTEVSKI, Andrej
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar
GUZIK, Marko
DEBARLIEV, Mile
ANDREEV, Darijan
CEKOQV, Petar
ANDREEYV, Vedran
BUKLESKI, Viktor
PETRESKI, Mihael
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
KALKUS, Andrej
JOVANOVSKI, David
MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
TASEVSKI, Teodor
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
TASEVSKI, Todor
CEKOV, Vlatko
BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
ATANASOSKI, Andrej
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
SAZDOVSKI, Jovan
KUSEV, Anatolij
DIMOVSKI, Slavko
VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
MITEVSKI, Aleksej
AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin
PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko
ATANASOSKI, Nikola
NACEVSKI, Gorazd
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
POPOVSKI, Miro

Age

13
12
14
12
17
12
11
12
10
10
12
14
10
10
10
8

9

10
9

9

11
10
9

10
6

13
12
10
10
12
11
8

7

11
10
11
10
11
8

9
8
9

Swimming Club Orion
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Swimming Club Orion
Swimming Club Orion

Swimming Club Orion
Swimming Club Orion
Vardar 2018

PK Skopje

PK Mladost

PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018
Swimming Club Orion
Vardar 2018

PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018
Swimming Club Orion
Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

VARDAR

Vardar 2018
Swimming Club Orion
Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

VARDAR

VARDAR

PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

VARDAR

PK Mladost

VARDAR

PK Mladost

PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

Time

2:19.87
2:19.94
2:22.88
2:26.22
2:28.94
2:30.28
2:31.25
2:33.15
2:33.24
2:33.44
2:33.86
2:35.83
2:40.50
2:41.14
2:42.21
2:47.99
2:48.79
2:50.54
2:52.02
2:52.30
2:54.51
2:57.88
2:58.13
2:59.99
3:01.18
3:01.58
3:03.40
3:07.53
3:08.81
3:10.85
3:10.98
3:12.30
3:12.56
3:14.04
3:17.33
3:20.34
3:24.15
3:25.18
3:34.90
3:42.67
2:49.50
2:56.04

Pts

387
387
363
339
321
312
306
295
294
293
291
280
256
253
248
223
220
213
208
207
199
188
187
181
178
177
172
160
157
152
152
149
148
145
138
131
124
122
106

96

100m

1:06.28
1:07.14
1.08.83
1:10.74
1:12.09
1:10.80
1:13.40
1:13.07
1:14.56
1:14.23
1:15.34
1:13.71
1:19.04
1:19.34
1:19.68
1:21.05
1:21.40
1:21.42
1:23.54
1:25.44
1:24.35
1:27.11
1:26.37
1:30.09
1:28.17
1:27.23
1:28.43
1:29.66
1:31.00
1:35.98
1:32.47
1:37.52
1:34.21
1:35.09
1:35.72
1:38.91
1:36.53
1:38.07
1:42.21
1:48.80
1:23.76
1:24.00

200m

1:13.59
1:12.80
1:14.05
1:15.48
1:16.85
1:19.48
1:17.85
1:20.08
1:18.68
1:19.21
1:18.52
1:22.12
1:21.46
1:21.80
1:22.53
1:26.94
1:27.39
1:29.12
1:28.48
1:26.86
1:30.16
1:30.77
1:31.76
1:29.90
1:33.01
1:34.35
1:34.97
1:37.87
1:37.81
1:34.87
1:38.51
1:34.78
1:38.35
1:38.95
1:41.61
1:41.43
1:47.62
1:47.11
1:52.69
1:53.87
1:25.74
1:32.04
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